Installation and technical data  CAN-PC104/331  Rev. 1.5
CAN-PC104/331
PC/104-CAN-Interface
Hardware Installation
and
Technical Data
Installation and technical data  CAN-PC104/331  Rev. 1.5
Document file: I:\texte\Doku\MANUALS\CAN\PC104331\PC1015H.en9

Technical Data
Installation and technical data  CAN-PC104/331  Rev. 1.512
3.5 Order Information
Type Properties Order no.
CAN-PC104/331-1 1xCAN C.2012.02
CAN-PC104/331-2 2xCAN C.2012.04
CAN-PC104/331-2 MM
2x CAN with Micromatch connector instead
of DSUB9 for CAN
C.2012.09
CAN-PC104/331-DvN DeviceNet-Adapter C.2012.25
Options:
CAN-PC104/331-95 Windows 95 VxD driver C.2012.10
CAN-PC104/331-NT Windows NT Device driver C.2012.11
CAN-PC104/331-QNX QNX4 driver C.2012.32
CAN-PC104/331-Co CANopen master/slave-Object Licence C.2012.12
CAN-PC104/331-DvN DeviceNet-object licence C.2012.13
CAN-PC104/331-ME *)
English hardware manual for C.2012.02 ...
C.2012.09
C.2012.21
CAN-API-ME *)
English software manual for C.2012.10,
C.2012.11 and C.2012.32
C.2001.21
CAL/CANopen-ME *) Additional software manual for C.2012.12 C.2002.21
*) If order together with the module, the manual will be delivered free of charge.
Table 3.5.1: Order information
Connector Assignment
Installation and technical data  CAN-PC104/331  Rev. 1.5 13